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1 139 Johan Sundh Pålsboda MFK 68391 68 76 10 15 8 15 14 14 6

2 147 Emil Broberg Pålsboda MFK 72392 63 71 9 12 12 8 15 15 6

3 158 Andreas Kratky Mälaröarnas MFK 70643 57 63 6 6 13 14 11 13 6

4 59 Martin Larsson Mälaröarnas MFK 68473 52 52 12 5 11 12 12 5

5 190 Jocke Hellström SDRFK 57361 50 50 5 13 9 10 13 5

6 8 Linus Johansson SDRFK 62662 43 43 14 10 9 10 4

7 25 Peo Håkansson Falu RFK 28815 38 38 11 14 13 3

8 142 Micke Eklöf Pålsboda MFK 71790 36 36 2 8 15 11 4

9 81 Simon Nyholm Ludvika RFK 66531 33 33 15 11 7 3

10 26 Gunnar Broberg Pålsboda MFK 57401 16 16 7 9 2

11 18 Johan Egelstig Linköpingseskadern 58670 14 14 14 1

12 40 Mikael Dahlstedt RFK Viggen 62140 13 13 13 1

13 144 Gert Bjarnholt Mälaröarnas MFK 59217 12 12 5 7 2

13 200 Mats Ekehov RFK Viggen 70232 12 12 0 12 2

15 20 Bengt Johansson Ludvika RFK 8330 10 10 10 1

16 9 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 8 8 8 1

17 3 Thomas Nyholm Ludvika RFK 24506 3 3 3 1

18 32 Joakim Arnesson Ludvika RFK 40572 0 0 0 1

18 159 Joan Wallgren Mälaröarnas MFK 51312 0 0 0 1

18 160 Fredrik Holgersson Mälaröarnas MFK 70517 0 0 0 1

18 134 Viktor Sundh Pålsboda MFK 68027 0 0 0 1

18 54 Jan Karlsson Väsby MF 5686 0 0 0 1

18 148 Mats Johansson Pålsboda MFK 72761 0 0 0 0 2

18 41 Oscar Cederlöf SDRFK 63513 0 0 0 0 2

18 199 Mikael Kilbro RFK Viggen 66748 0 0 0 0 2

18 90 Andreas Karlsson SDRFK 50216 0 0 0 1

18 121 Glenn Reutenberg Siljansbygdens RFK 57431 0 0 0 1

18 49 Marcus Mustelin RFK Kometen 64517 0 0 0 1
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1 Roger Eriksson SDRFK 66003 185 185 40 50 50 45 4

2 Micke Eklöf Pålsboda MFK 71790 150 150 45 34 40 31 4

3 Johan Sundh Pålsboda MFK 68391 146 146 37 25 34 50 4

4 Gunnar Broberg Pålsboda MFK 57401 115 115 31 34 19 31 4

5 Emil Broberg Pålsboda MFK 72392 114 114 40 37 37 3

6 Jonas Hagberg Arboga RFK 14467 94 94 50 16 28 3

7 Joakim Arnesson Ludvika RFK 40572 90 90 45 45 2

8 Marcus Kindberg Pålsboda MFK 67006 79 79 45 34 2

9 Thomas Nyholm Ludvika RFK 24506 62 62 28 34 2

10 Simon Nyholm Ludvika RFK 66531 60 60 28 19 13 3

11 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 56 56 34 22 2

12 Håkan Broberg Gagnef MFK 376 50 50 25 25 2

13 Börje Ragnarsson Växjö RC Klubb 8513 37 37 37 1

14 Linus Johansson SDRFK 62662 28 28 28 1

15 Tiit Pöllupüü Arboga RFK 10382 22 22 22 1

16 Ingvar Larsson RFK Utvandrarna 3786 16 16 16 1

17 Glenn Reutenberg Siljansbygdens RFK 57431 0 0 0 1

17 Jan Karlsson Väsby MF 5686 0 0 0 1

17 Victor Sundh Pålsboda MFK 68027 0 0 0 1
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1 Ingvar Larsson RFK Utvandrarna 3768 925 1000 1000 960 3885 63,81

2 Peo Håkansson Falu RFK 28815 910 910 922 933 3675 65,75

3 Börje Ragnarsson Växjö RC Klubb 8513 941 575 986 966 3468 64,80

4 Håkan Broberg Gagnef MFK 376 924 568 977 941 3410 64,49

5 Micke Eklöf Pålsboda MFK 71790 861 856 375 768 2859 69,35

6 Kenneth Mustelin RFK Kometen 3898 970 981 628 2578 63,02

7 Jonas Hagberg Arboga RFK 14467 718 968 617 2303 66,43

8 Gunnar Broberg Pålsboda MFK 57401 961 694 587 2241 61,01

9 Kenneth Johansson RFK Mosquitos 32518 895 843 320 2058 66,26

10 Hans Andersson FK Gamen 6700 1000 1000 2000 60,20

11 Simon Nyholm Ludvika RFK 66531 990 980 1971 64,37

12 Mikael Dahlstedt RFK Viggen 62140 315 979 644 1938 66,05

13 Thomas Nyholm Ludvika RFK 24506 940 932 1872 64,76

14 Joakim Arnesson Ludvika RFK 40572 922 950 1872 65,74

15 David Törnqvist FK Gamen 44749 994 825 1819 60,47

16 Roger Eriksson SDRFK 66003 315 736 392 1443 62,95

17 Rolf Sundin Lidköping MFK 50408 697 661 1358 62,77

18 Gert Bjarnholt Mälaröarnas MFK 59217 749 157 284 1190 80,56

19 Marcus Kindberg Pålsboda MFK 67006 953 953 64,87

20 Johan Bjerkander SMFK 54889 577 577 79,87

21 Thomas Eriksson Ludvika RFK 48672 0 0 0 63,5

21 Glenn Reutenberg SDRFK 57431 0 0 68,16


